@

MONDAY

TUESDAY

PROGRAM
KINDER T-BALL
BEGINNER SPORTS

KINDER SOCCER
BEG SOCCER

WEDNESDAY  KINDER BASKETBALL

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

BEG BASKETBALL
JR BASKETBALL

KINDER TRACK
JR TRACK

KINDER ALL SPORTS!

TIME /LOCATION
3:00-3:45 PM /GYM
4:00-4:45 PM /GYM

3:00-3:45 PM /GYM
4:00-4:45 PM /GYM

3:00-3:45 PM /GYM
4:00-4:45 PM /GYM
5:00-5:45 PM /GYM

3:00-3:45 PM/GYM & FIELD
4:00-4:45 PM/GYM & FIELD

3:00-3:45 PM /GYM

/.\

ll’

4-5

4-5
6-9

4-5

DATES
8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

oUTH SPOR

SPRING SESSION 2/26/2024 - 4/21/24

03402-01
03701-01

03403-04
03403-05

03401-01
03401-02
03401-03

03701-02
03701-08

03701-05

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®

FOR HEALTHY LIVING

FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Is

$96 /$107

$110/%122

$110/%122

$110/%$122

$110/%122

OPEN ENROLLMENT, REGISTER TODAY! CALL 301-585-2120

PRICING (PROG/ FULL)



