



SPRING SESSION 2/26/2024 - 4/21/24



DAY	PROGRAM	TIME /LOCATION	AGE	DATES		PRICING (PROG/ FULL)
MONDAY	KINDER T-BALL	3:00-3:45 PM /GYM	4-5	8 Weeks	03402-01	\$96 /\$107
	BEGINNER SPORTS	4:00-4:45 PM /GYM	3		03701-01	
TUESDAY	KINDER SOCCER	3:00-3:45 PM /GYM	4-5	8 Weeks	03403-04	\$110 /\$122
	BEG SOCCER	4:00-4:45 PM /GYM	3-4		03403-05	
WEDNESDAY	KINDER BASKETBALL	3:00-3:45 PM /GYM	4-5	8 Weeks	03401-01	\$110 /\$122
	BEG BASKETBALL	4:00-4:45 PM /GYM	3-4		03401-02	
	JR BASKETBALL	5:00-5:45 PM /GYM	6-9		03401-03	
THURSDAY	KINDER TRACK	3:00-3:45 PM/GYM & FIELD	4-5	8 Weeks	03701-02	\$110 /\$122
	JR TRACK	4:00-4:45 PM/GYM & FIELD	6-9		03701-08	
FRIDAY	KINDER ALL SPORTS!	3:00-3:45 PM /GYM	4-5	8 Weeks	03701-05	\$110 /\$122